
• Translucent design – Lets you see how much product is left so you can always replenish before running out 

• Ergonomic handle – New ergonomic handle makes the product safe and easy to lift and carry 

• Easy to open – Added space around the shipping cap for easier opening

• Compact storage – Improved design enables stacking and increased storeroom capacity with side to side storage

• Less material – Designed with 20% less material*, reducing the impact on the environment

• Same mating caps – Still has the same, safe closed loop system with no changes to mating caps

To learn more, please call 1-888-474-7765.  
Visit www.pgpro.com or contact your P&G Professional representative today.
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NEW LOOK
SAME GREAT PRODUCT

Translucent design

Ergonomic handle

Easy to open

Same mating caps

Compact storage

Less material*

*when compared to 5 gallon pail



Set up new codes in ordering system – we recommend linking old/new codes since product 
and pricing isn’t changing

Wait until you receive the new packaging, this could take several weeks from the start of 
shipment date

Reach out to your P&G representative if you have any questions or concerns
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To learn more, please call 1-888-474-7765.  
Visit www.pgpro.com or contact your P&G Professional representative today.
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Products will transition to the new codes on a sku by sku basis as we run through existing inventory.  
The earliest start of ship for the new codes is 8/7/17, and all skus will complete transition by 9/1/17.

Conversion chart

Timing

Old 
brandcode

Old case
UPC

100 37000 41676 7

100 37000 48142 0

100 37000 52974 0

100 37000 48148 2

100 37000 24204 5

100 37000 64004 9

100 37000 53530 7

Old item
UPC

0 3700041676 0

0 3700048142 3

0 3700052974 3

0 3700048148 5

0 3700024204 8

0 3700064004 2

0 3700053530 0

84896080

84896079

84896082

84893357

83506527

83509366

83509368

New 
brandcode

New case
UPC

100 37000 70678 3

100 37000 70679 0

100 37000 70675 2

100 37000 70676 9

100 37000 70673 8

100 37000 70674 5

100 37000 70672 1

New item
UPC

0 3700070678 6

0 3700070679 3

0 3700070675 5

0 3700070676 2

0 3700070673 1

0 3700070674 8

0 3700070672 4

83513784

83513785

83513782

83513783

83513780

83513781

83513779

Description Size

5 gal

5 gal

5 gal

5 gal

5 gal

5 gal

5 gal

PGPL OPL Clorox Liquid Bleach

PGPL OPL Downy Fabric Softener

PGPL OPL Tide Color Safe Bleach

PGPL OPL Tide Whiteness Enhancer

PGPL OPL Tide 2X Detergent

PGPL OPL Tide Coldwater Detergent

PGPL OPL Tide Special Conditions

Steps for a successful transition


