NEW LOOK SAME GREAT PRODUCT

Translucent design	
Ergonomic handle	
Easy to open	Laurdersenter + Laurdersente
Compact storage	à lessive professional
Less material*	Market with with with with with with with wit
Same mating caps	
	P&G

• Translucent design - Lets you see how much product is left so you can always replenish before running out

- Ergonomic handle New ergonomic handle makes the product safe and easy to lift and carry
- Easy to open Added space around the shipping cap for easier opening
- Compact storage Improved design enables stacking and increased storeroom capacity with side to side storage

every **experience** counts."

- Less material Designed with 20% less material*, reducing the impact on the environment
- Same mating caps Still has the same, safe closed loop system with no changes to mating caps

To learn more, please call 1-888-474-7765. Visit www.pgpro.com or contact your P&G Professional representative today.

Downy

Professiona

Conversion chart



Description	Size	Old brandcode	Old case UPC	Old item UPC	New brandcode	New case UPC	New item UPC
PGPL OPL Clorox Liquid Bleach	5 gal	84896080	100 37000 41676 7	0 3700041676 0	83513784	100 37000 70678 3	0 3700070678 6
PGPL OPL Downy Fabric Softener	5 gal	84896079	100 37000 48142 0	0 3700048142 3	83513785	100 37000 70679 0	0 3700070679 3
PGPL OPL Tide Color Safe Bleach	5 gal	84896082	100 37000 52974 0	0 3700052974 3	83513782	100 37000 70675 2	0 3700070675 5
PGPL OPL Tide Whiteness Enhancer	5 gal	84893357	100 37000 48148 2	0 3700048148 5	83513783	100 37000 70676 9	0 3700070676 2
PGPL OPL Tide 2X Detergent	5 gal	83506527	100 37000 24204 5	0 3700024204 8	83513780	100 37000 70673 8	0 3700070673 1
PGPL OPL Tide Coldwater Detergent	5 gal	83509366	100 37000 64004 9	0 3700064004 2	83513781	100 37000 70674 5	0 3700070674 8
PGPL OPL Tide Special Conditions	5 gal	83509368	100 37000 53530 7	0 3700053530 0	83513779	100 37000 70672 1	0 3700070672 4

Timing

Products will transition to the new codes on a sku by sku basis as we run through existing inventory. The earliest start of ship for the new codes is 8/7/17, and all skus will complete transition by 9/1/17.

Steps for a successful transition

1 Set up new codes in ordering system – we recommend linking old/new codes since product and pricing isn't changing

- 2 Wait until you receive the new packaging, this could take several weeks from the start of shipment date
- 3 Reach out to your P&G representative if you have any questions or concerns

every experience counts."

